
CONSOLIDATED  STATEMENT  FOR   GRANT-IN-AID   RELEASE  TO  NGOS FOR RUNNING   OLD  AGE 
HOMES WITH  STATE GRANT  2015-16 

Sl.No. Name of  Institution District 
No of 

Beneficaries 
Total Grant 

Realsed 

1 Stree Seva Mandhir Old Age Home Chennai 25 1,55,000 

2 
Vishranthi Home for Aged Desititue 
Women 

Chennai 40 2,00.000 

3 
St. Thomas Old Age Home 
Beatitudes Social Welfare Centre 

Chennai 40 2,00,000 

4 
St.Joseph of Cluny Homes for the 
aged,St. Mary's Home for the Aged 

Cuddalore 40 2,00,000 

5 Punniyam Old Age Home Dindigul 17 1,31,000 

6 N.L. Karunai Illam Erode 40 2,00,000 

7 
Anbu Thondu Nilaiym  
Old Age Home 

Kanchipuram 30 1,70,000 

8 Home for the Aged Kanniyakumari 40 2,00,000 

9 Claretian Mercy Home Madurai 27 1,60,000 

10 
Tirupputtur Rural Uplift Project 
Association 

Sivaganga 40 2,00,000 

11 Vivekanandha Old Age Home Thanjavur 40 2,00,000 

12 
Ashabavan Old Age Home,Mary Yatriks 
Charitable Society 

Nilgiris 40 2,00,000 

13 Hospitality for the Needy Society Tiruvannamalai  40 2,00,000 

14 Seva Yoga old Age home Thiruvarur 25 1,67,000 

15 Thenammal Old age Home Thoothukudi 40 2,00,000 

16 Vidivelli Rural Development Society Tirchy 40 2,00,000 

17 
Society for weak and Needy (SWAN 
TRUST) 

Tirunelveli 40 2,00,000 

18 St. Anne's Home for the Aged Vellore  40 2,00,000 

19 Anbu Old Age Home villupuram 16 1,28,000 

20 Avvai Village Welfare Society Nagapattinam 39 1,97,000 

21 St.john Sangam Trust Perambalur 40 2,00,000 

22 Kovai District Welfare Society Coimbatore 20 1,36,500 

23 Maitri Society Theni 31 1,59,000 

24 Jeevajothi Old Age Home Thiruvallur 40 2,00,000 

25 OAZOANE Ceylon Colony Pudukottai 40 2,00,000 

  Total   870 46,04,000 
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SI.No. Name of Institution District No of . Total Grant 
Beneficaries Realsed 

1 Stree Seva Mandhir Old Age Home Chennai 25 1,55,000 

5 Vishranthi Home for Aged Desititue Chennai 40 2,00.000 

Women 

St. Thomas Old Age Home . 

3 Beatitudes Social Welfare Centre Chennai 40 2,00,000 

St.Joseph of Cluny Homes for the 

4 aged,St. Mary's Home for the Aged Cuddalore 40 2,00,000 

5 Punniyam Old Age Home Dindigul 17 1,31,000 

6 N.L. Karunai Illam Erode 40 2,00,000 

Anbu Thondu Nilaiym . 
7 Old Age Home Kanchipuram 30 1,70,000 

8 Home for the Aged Kanniyakumari 40 2,00,000 

9 Claretian Mercy Home Madurai 27 1,60,000 

10 Tirupputtur Rural Uplift Project Sivaganga 40 2,00,000 

Association 

11 Vivekanandha Old Age Home Thanjavur 40 2,00,000 

2 Ashabavan Old Age Home,Mary Yatriks Nilgiris 40 2,00,000 

Charitable Society 

13 Hospitality for the Needy Society Tiruvannamalai 40 2,00,000 

14 Seva Yoga old Age home Thiruvarur 25 1,67,000 

15 Thenammal Old age Home Thoothukudi 40 2,00,000 

16 Vidivelli Rural Development Society Tirchy 40 2,00,000 

Society for weak and Needy (SWAN . . 
17 TRUST) Tirunelveli 40 2,00,000 

18 St. Anne's Home for the Aged Vellore 40 2,00,000 

19 Anbu Old Age Home villupuram 16 1,28,000 

20 Avvai Village Welfare Society Nagapattinam 39 1,97,000 

21 St.john Sangam Trust Perambalur 40 2,00,000 

22 Kovai District Welfare Society Coimbatore 20 1,36,500 

23 Maitri Society Theni 31 1,59,000 

24 Jeevajothi Old Age Home Thiruvallur 40 2,00,000 

25 OAZOANE Ceylon Colony Pudukottai 40 2,00,000 

Total 870 46,04,000            


